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Torneo d'apertura 2010, Losone

Femminile

Name Vorname

Genardini Nadia

Schuler Manuela

Colombo Manuela

Arienti Tamara

Peduzzi Margherita

Weber Erika
Uomini

Name Vorname

Maggi Omar

Cazzato Jean-Louis

Marri Marco

Bruno Simone

Losa Sandro
Juniori

Name Vorname

Pontalli Elia
Sauvageaut Damien

Club

Le Palme
Ascona
Bellinzona
Ascona
Le Palme
Bellinzona

Club

Olten
Vergiate
Verzasca
Bellinzona
Locarno

Club

Bellinzona
Bulle

Lizenz

308
1757
1102
1756
1416
1551

Lizenz

883
It 3006
910
194
2560

Lizenz

2678
2683

1. R

26
28
30
29
34
28

1. R

24
26
28
29
36

1.R.

27
41

2.R.

25
34
30
31
28
34

2.R.

23
25
29
25
34

2.R.

23
25

3. R.

28
28
31
32
32
41

3. R.

24
24
25
30
41

3. R.

23
30

4. R.

24
25
27
30
31
34

4. R.

21
26
25
29
33

4. R.

26
29

TOTAL

103
115
118
122
125
137

TOTAL

92
101
107
113
144

TOTAL

99
125



Kategorie:

Rang
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Seniori maschili

Name Vorname

Schuler Karl
Longo Pino
Vanoni Ennio
Mundwiler Marcel
Niederer Walter
Bruno Tullio
Peverada Aurelio
Gilgen Werner
lommarini Vincenzo
Eigenmann Felix
Pelloni Sergio
Arienti Bruno
Fasola Emilio

Torneo d'apertura 2010, Losone

Club

Ascona
Bellinzona
Verzasca
Le Palme
Ascona
Verzasca
JGL
Verzasca
Bellinzona
Bellinzona
Locarno
Ascona
Ascona

Lizenz

CH 1758
CH 467
CH 1405
CH 2018
CH 1375
CH 196
TJL

CH 323
CH 398
CH 1150
CH 562
CH 1755
CH 2010

1. R

24
28
26
26
29
32
32
28
38
30
35
39
32

2. R.

23
25
28
27
25
26
30
31
25
34
34
38
48

3. R.

26
24
23
28
27
28
29
34
33
35
36
33
34

4. R.

29
25
28
26
33
30
28
28
29
28
28
33
37

TOTAL

102
102
105
107
114
116
119
121
125
127
133
143
151

n.St.
n.St.



Torneo d'apertura 2010, Losone

Mannschaften Nr. Name, Vorname Club 1. R. 2.R. 3. R. Total Gesamttotal
Bellinzona 3 Bruno Simone Bellinzona 29 25 30 84

7  Colombo Manuela Bellinzona 30 31 61

12 Longo Pino Bellinzona 28 25 24 77

16 Pontalli Ellia Bellinzona 27 23 23 73

20 Weber Erika Bellinzona 28 28 323
Ascona 26  Arienti Bruno Ascona 0

21  Schuler Karl Ascona 24 23 26 73

10 Arienti Tamara Ascona 29 31 32 92

6  Niederer Walter Ascona 29 25 27 81

13  Schuler Manuela Ascona 28 34 28 90 336
Verzasca 4  Vanoni Ennio Bellinzona 26 28 23 77

9  Bruno Tullio Bellinzona 32 26 28 86

14  Marri Marco Bellinzona 28 29 25 82

22  Gilgen Werner Bellinzona 28 31 34 93 338
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